
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
W 635.80 FT, N 685.51 FT TO POB,
FT TO S R/W  CR-242, W 30 FT, S 

BLANKENSHIP SANDRA
284 SW LOREN CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRADSHAW KIM

BLANKENSHIP SANDRA

1056/0853 8/26/2005 WD Q I 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY M KELLY TRUSTEE

TOMMY & KIM BRADSHA
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000046800 Mobile Home 03/21/2023

13891 M H 125 04/13/1998

2024HX Base Yr

284 SW LOREN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,108 112.5000 111.38 123,409 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1090

BAS 1,090 100 2024 1,090 117,762

FOP 50 35 2024 18 1,945

1,140 1,108 119,707

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=0,-11] W76 S15 E28 N5 E10 S5 E38 N15 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-48,-1] E10 S5 W10 N5 $
.

BAS
2024

76

15

28

5

10

5

38

15

FOP
2024

10

5

10

5

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 100 2024 2023 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,500

17,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 89,680


